THE DATASHEET OF
3.0SMC33A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Transient Voltage Suppression Diodes
© 2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 11/20/15
Surface Mount  >  3.0SMC series

IT
(mA)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage VC
@ 8/20µS
Ipp (V)
Maximum Peak
Pulse  Current
Ipp @ 8/20µS
(A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage IR @ VR
(µA)MIN MAX
3.0SMC20A YLA 20.0 22.20 24.50 1 42 570 1
3.0SMC24A YLC 24.0 26.70 29.50 1 51 520 1
3.0SMC28A YLE 28.0 31.10 34.40 1 59 470 1
3.0SMC30A YLF 30.0 33.30 36.80 1 62 420 1
3.0SMC33A YLG 33.0 36.70 40.60 1 70 365 1
I-V Curve Characteristics
Voltage Transients
Time
Voltage Across TVS